USA: 1-888-41-ASTEC      Europe (UK): +44(0)1384-842211      Asia (HK): 852-2437-9662156
AK60C
30 Watts
AK60C Industry Standard Series
Input Voltages 48V
# of Outputs Single
Total Power 30 Watts
S P E C I A L  F E A T U R E S

Telephone:+44(0)1384-842211
Facsimile:+44(0)1384-843355
ASIA
6F., CDW Building
382-392 Castle Peak Road
Tsuen Wan, N.T., Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
 Rev 02.10.00
A
K
60C
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Input Output Model Number
Voltage Voltage
48V 2.0V @ 6.5A AK60C-048L-020F06
48V 3.3V @ 6.5A AK60C-048L-033F06
48V 5.0V @ 6.0A AK60C-048L-050F06
48V  12V @ 2.5A AK60C-048L-120F06
48V  15V @ 2.0A AK60C-048L-150F03
N O T E S
1. 20 mHz bandwidth. An external 2.2 µf ceramic
capacitor is recommended to be placed from +V out
to -V out.